Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SN74LV221AD - IC DUAL MONO MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
SN74LV221ADSN74LV221AD

ex
t
description/ordering information
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE † ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
SOIC − D
Tube of 40 SN74LV221AD
LV221ASOIC − D
Reel of 2500 SN74LV221ADR
LV221A
SOP − NS Reel of 2000 SN74LV221ANSR 74LV221A
−40°C to 85°C
SSOP − DB Reel of 2000 SN74LV221ADBR LV221A
−40°C to 85°C
Tube of 90 SN74LV221APW
TSSOP − PW Reel of 2000 SN74LV221APWR LV221ATSSOP − PW
Reel of 250 SN74LV221APWT
LV221A
TVSOP − DGV Reel of 2000 SN74LV221ADGVR LV221A
CDIP − J Tube of 25 SNJ54LV221AJ SNJ54LV221AJ
−55°C to 125°C CFP − W Tube of 150 SNJ54LV221AW SNJ54LV221AW−55 C to 125 C
LCCC − FK Tube of 55 SNJ54LV221AFK SNJ54LV221AFK
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design